
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN S 521.78 FT, E 1334.86 FT
CONT E 210 FT FOR POB S 210 FT

LAW JORDAN/WENTWORTH TAYLOR
361 SE DEER ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

12-4S-17-08332-074

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

12417.010 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

04/12/2017 BC 1.01 11,110 0 0 11,110

STANDARD
3

19,644
9,832
11,110
40,586
4,993
35,593

0
35,593
40,586

0

40,586

1407/0406 2/28/2020 WD Q I 01 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIMOTHY J THOMAS

JORDAN LAW & TAYLOR

1221/2580 7/18/2010 WD Q I 01 24,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATRICIA ANN CAWLEY

TIMOTHY J THOMAS
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SALE:1:1: LOT 14

XFOB:1:1: SUMIT MH

29731 M H 325 10/13/2011

HX Base Yr

361 SE DEER ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 784 104.4050 62.64 49,110 1994 1994 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 784

BAS 784 100 784 19,644

784 784 19,644

BAS= W56 S14 E56 N14$.

BAS

56

14

56

14

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 16 192.00 UT 6.00 6.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,152

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 20 24 480.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,680

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,832

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,110


